
DATE 10101/2024 TrME 09:08 VENDOR PAYMENTS LrST - HARDTN COUNTY O9/Ol/2024 - 09/30/2024 CHK115 PAGE:
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINTMUM FOR REPORT

O025OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE LA 70891-8104

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOU}TT NAME ITEM/REASON

7 /22-s/zL #6997
7/29-B/28 *o298
7/2e-8/28 #998s
7/24-8/23 #3344
7/31-8/30 *?29e svc
8/5/24-e/6/24 #8263
8/9-e/29 #8239-FTNAL
e/7-e/e #67Ls
a/7-e/e #84s4
8/20-9/79 *757s
8/15-9/t7- #9ne
B/9-9/tt *7a43
8/L6-9/17 #4089 cs
s/1,G-9/L7 #4063 c4
8/t5-9/L7 #4053 G4
8/7-9/9 #9880
8/20-9/L8 #]-OOO
8/2t-9/20 #eo54
8/21-9/20 #]-232

PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT REF #

09/04/2024
o9/04/2024
09/04/2024
09 /LL/2024
o9 /LL/2024
o9 / LL/2024
oe/t8/2024
09/re/2024
o9/2s/2024
09 /2s /2024
oe/2s/2024
o9/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
o9/25/2024
09 / 2s /2024
oe/2s/2024
o9/2s/2024

0r.0-66s-440
ot'7 - 621_- 440
ot't - 621- 440
0L7-523-440
010-460-44r
O]-O-456 -441
ot1-622-44
ot1-622-44
010-401-42,
010-40L-42,
010-510-44
or'7-622-44
52r-504- 44
595-501-44
521_- 504 - 44
0r7-623-44
010-510-44
010-510-44

10019170353
330004395458
330004396457
265006725722
295006448332
47500440A204
8500807541-1
24500692525O
335005519932
34500541_7451
370004148807
5s008263986
3050057r0722
305005710721
305005710721
210006050539
100005853685
4550044746L4
100005863686
220005]-20780

505.19
327.60
183 .51
95.!4

175.68
32s.13

a,922 .75
231.31

4,523.05
l-89.73

os7683C
057691C
057591C
057818C
057840C
os7a44c
0s7848C
057849C
0s80s1c
058052C
058053C
058054C
058088C
0s8091c
058091C
058093C
058094C
058095C
058095C
0s8LL8c

09 /25 /2024 ]-22024 010-s10-44
09 / 2s /2024 L22024 OrO - 459 - 44

UTILITIES
UTILITIES
IITILTTIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTII,ITIES
UTII,ITIES
IIIILITfES
REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
UTII,ITIES
UTILITIES
IITILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
IITII,fTIES
UTII,ITIES
UTTLITIES
UTILITIES
UTII,ITIES

L22024
L22024
L22024
122024
L22024
L22024
722024
t22024
L22024
1_22024
]-22024
L22024
o32025
t22024
o32025
122024
122024
L22024

NN
NN
NN
NN

204 .54
84.35

424.1-2
130.55

q) <9
328.52

36.5't
37.36

239.75
224.39

0
0
0
0
4
4
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

009053
009078

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

*928315-9/t68/ 009044

VENDOR TOTAL t7 , 282 .40



DATE t-0l01/2024 TIME 09:09 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - IIARDTN COLINTY O9/O1/2
ALL PAYME}IT TYPE(S) REOUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR

OOO3OO CIT"Y OF KOUNTZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE TX '17625

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

024 - 09/30/2024 CHKrtS PAGE:
REPORT

AMOUNT REF #ITEM/REASON

6 /27 -'t /3! cH
6/27-7 /3L JALL
G/27-zl31 ANNEX
6/27-7 /3t ANNEX wrc
6 /27 -'t /31, cRocKER BLDG
B/L2-9/3 P.eB2
7 /37-e /27 -CH
7 /31--8/27 -JATL
7/3r--8/27-ANNEX
7 / 3t-8 / 27 -wrc ANNExs. s?
7 / 3:-- 8 / 27 -CROCKER BT,DG

1

PO + INVOICE # 99 FA

NN
NN
0N
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

09/04/2024
oe/04/2024
o9/04/2024
09/04/2024
oe/04/2024
o9 / 25 /2024
09/25/2024
09/2s/2024
o9/2s/2024
o9/25/2024
09/25/2024

1_22024
1_22024
L22024
122024
)_22024
L22024
L22024
L22024
t22024
L22024
122024

010-510-440
010-5L0-440
0l-0-510-440
595-501-440
010-510-440
0r7-622-440
0l-0-510-440
010-s10-440
010-5L0-440
595-501-440
010-510-440

050r-140r--073
0501-1"451-- 073
o4006421- 073
o400642r- 073
04005304-073
03003401-090
05011401-082
050r-r_45r.-082
0400642]-- 082
04005421_- 082
04005304-082

0s7589C
0s7589C
05758 9C
057589C
057689C
058050c
0s8050c
058060c
058050c
0s8050c
0s8050c

UTfLITIES
I]:TILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
U:TILfTIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

2 ,324 .67
4,A99.78

320 .45
18.65

108.54
239.L9

1,730.30
4, 504.80

303 .00
L7.53

118 . 84

VENDOR TOTAL: 14, 585.85



DATE l-0l01-l2024 TrME 09:09 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDTN COUNTY 09/01,/2024 - 09/30/2024 CHK115 PAGE:
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAI MINIMI'M FOR REPORT

OOL'192 WEST HAR.DIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 285
SARATOGA TX 77585

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOIINT # ACCOUNT NAME

09/ 04/2024 122024 Oa7 -623-44O trrrllTrEs
ITEM/REASON

8/22-WATER BrLL

PO# INVOICE # 99 FA

LL7L-082224 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMOUNT

30.28

30.28

REF #

os7 69'7 C



DATE L0l01/2024 TIME 09:10 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST -
A],L PAYME}OT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

OOO301 CITY OF SILSBEE
1220 HWY 327 EAST
SILSBEE TX 77655

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

*** NO RECORDS LOCATED FOR THIS VENDOR ***

I{ARDIN COIINTY
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMI]M FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE #

09/0L/2O24 - 09/30/2024 CHK115 PAGE:

99 FA AMOUNT REF #

l-



DATE 10/01/2024 TrME 09:10 VENDOR PAYMENTS LrST - HARDTN COUlrrY O9/OT/2O24 - 09/30/2024 CHK115 PAGE:
ATL PAYMEN| TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

00t l-25 LUMBERTON MUD
PO BOX 8065
LUMBERTON ax 17657

PPYY ACCOUNT #

122024 010-660-334

PO#

l-

DATE PAID

09/2s/2024

ACCOUNT NAME

SUPPLTES - ],UMBERTON

ITEM/REASON

8/01,-9/03 CONCES

INVOICE * 99 FA

02r-6r-507/09L N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMOUNT

55 .4'7

55.47

REF #

058057C



DATE 10/01/2024 T]ME 09:11 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - HARDIN COUNTY
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

o9/ot/2024 - 09/30/2024 CHK115 PAGE 1

$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT
OOI297 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

PO BOX 4981
HOUSTON TX 712rO-498L

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT + ACCOUNT NAME

09/a8/2024 ]-22024 Ol'7 -52t-44O UTrLrrrES

ITEM/REASON

a/2-9/3 R&Br

PO# AMOUI{17

50.36

50.36

REF #

057853C

INVOICE # 99 FA

77889491-091 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:


